9:00 AM
9:05 AM
9:15 AM
9:25 AM
9:35 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:40 AM

11:05 AM

11:30 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM

Vs
&
pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

December 08, 2022
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Department of Environmental Protection (DEP)
Agricultural Advisory Board (AAB)

Hybrid Meeting
Susquehanna A and B
Southcentral Regional Office

and

Teams Meeting (click here to join) or
call in (audio only) 267-332-8737, conference ID 891 486 265#

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Action on previous AAB minutes
Election of Officers for 2023
Legislative Update

Draft Proposed Rulemaking: Triennial Review of Water Quality Standards
(TR#10) — Kristen Schlauderaff, Bureau of Clean Water

Post-Construction Stormwater Management (PCSM) Manual — Sean Furjanic,
Bureau of Clean Water

PAG-11 — NPDES General Permit for Discharges from Aquatic Animal
Production (Aquaculture) Facilities — Sean Furjanic, Bureau of Clean Water

Expanded Agricultural Inspection Program Annual Summary — Kate Bresaw,
Bureau of Watershed Restoration and Nonpoint Source Management

2023 CAFO (PAG-12) Update — Kate Bresaw, Bureau of Watershed Restoration
and Nonpoint Source Management

Manure Management Manual Revisions — Kate Bresaw, Bureau of Watershed
Restoration and Nonpoint Source Management

Discussion and Approval 2023 Meeting Dates
Public Comments

Adjourn


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MzFmMzkyZGEtNzkxZC00YTUwLWFjZjItMDExN2E4ODMzZGYx%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22418e2841-0128-4dd5-9b6c-47fc5a9a1bde%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22b24d8ba1-e645-4ccd-bbf7-14bcd3de0b76%22%7d

