

December 08, 2022 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Department of Environmental Protection (DEP) Agricultural Advisory Board (AAB)

Hybrid Meeting Susquehanna A and B Southcentral Regional Office

and

Teams Meeting (click here to join) or call in (audio only) 267-332-8737, conference ID 891 486 265#

AGENDA

9:00 AM	Welcome and Introductions
9:05 AM	Action on previous AAB minutes
9:15 AM	Election of Officers for 2023
9:25 AM	Legislative Update
9:35 AM	Draft Proposed Rulemaking: Triennial Review of Water Quality Standards (TR#10) – Kristen Schlauderaff, Bureau of Clean Water
9:45 AM	Post-Construction Stormwater Management (PCSM) Manual – Sean Furjanic, Bureau of Clean Water
10:00 AM	PAG-11 – NPDES General Permit for Discharges from Aquatic Animal Production (Aquaculture) Facilities – Sean Furjanic, Bureau of Clean Water
10:15 AM	Expanded Agricultural Inspection Program Annual Summary – Kate Bresaw, Bureau of Watershed Restoration and Nonpoint Source Management
10:40 AM	2023 CAFO (PAG-12) Update – Kate Bresaw, Bureau of Watershed Restoration and Nonpoint Source Management
11:05 AM	Manure Management Manual Revisions – Kate Bresaw, Bureau of Watershed Restoration and Nonpoint Source Management
11:30 AM	Discussion and Approval 2023 Meeting Dates
11:40 AM	Public Comments
12:00 PM	Adjourn